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Description

202301090000
06790

01/09/2023
11:59:03

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20120724000
266120

202301120000
10520

01/12/2023
02:04:59

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BAKER
JUSTIN L

Instr
#:20200908000
398550

202301170000
12150

01/17/2023
08:15:47

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20030701000
412290

202301190000
15650

01/19/2023
11:59:19

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RUSHMORE
LOAN
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20171113000
410570

202301200000
16280

01/20/2023
09:34:57

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SAVAGE
STEVEN
LAWRENCE

Instr
#:20150622000
207270

202301240000
19810

01/24/2023
12:21:18

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RUSHMORE
LOAN
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20150408000
111480

202301260000
21460

01/26/2023
08:34:17

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070523000
239840

202302020000
27420

02/02/2023
08:11:12

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20171024000
385930

202302060000
29650

02/06/2023
08:17:31

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20200626000
262070

202302080000
31930

02/08/2023
08:01:37

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREENWICH
REVOLVING
TRUST

Instr
#:20040302000
107140

202302080000
33880

02/08/2023
12:08:43

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DIALS LESLIE
JUNIOR

Instr
#:20200908000
398540

202302230000
49720

02/23/2023
03:19:11

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES EWARD DIANE
H

Legacy #:1999-
37532 Instr
#:19990908000
375321

202302200000
44330

02/20/2023
08:05:55

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RUSHMORE
LOAN
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20120823000
316730

202303030000
60100

03/03/2023
01:50:21

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BICE MARY A Instr
#:20080623000
255620



202303170000
73450

03/17/2023
08:09:35

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20110321000
089230

202303170000
74410

03/17/2023
02:49:43

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MERRICK
EVELYN L

Instr
#:20180918000
333630

202303200000
74680

03/20/2023
08:07:37

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RUSHMORE
LOAN
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20150529000
178410

202303140000
69420

03/14/2023
08:03:32

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCLP ASSET
COMPANY INC

Instr
#:20160406000
110900

202304040000
93720

04/04/2023
12:14:24

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MEFFERT
SARAH K

Instr
#:20100826000
275310

202304240001
16240

04/24/2023
10:37:49

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20201202000
548670

202304270001
22960

04/27/2023
02:10:36

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES STAMPS
TAMMY LYNN

Instr
#:20060801000
368260

202304280001
24210

04/28/2023
10:29:51

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UMB BANK Instr
#:20070913000
429850

202304280001
24230

04/28/2023
10:31:04

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
2023 RP1

Instr
#:20030327000
184420

202305110001
39550

05/11/2023
01:21:34

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JENNINGS
HAROLD REID

Instr
#:20200729000
318980

202305250001
57600

05/25/2023
01:43:36

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

202306090001
74270

06/09/2023
01:01:04

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20220114000
018270

202306090001
74260

06/09/2023
12:59:55

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20171215000
448340

202306090001
74280

06/09/2023
01:02:52

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20210930000
477200

202306090001
74300

06/09/2023
01:04:06

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20200522000
204910

202306150001
79910

06/15/2023
01:18:20

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WALKER
ROSIE

Instr
#:20070313000
113060


