Searc	h Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0); Name=	NATIONS	TAR MOR	RTGAGE L	LC; Date	Recorded=	2023;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202301090000 06790	01/09/2023 11:59:03	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20120724000 266120	·
202301120000 10520	01/12/2023 02:04:59	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER JUSTIN L					Instr #:20200908000 398550	
202301170000 12150	01/17/2023 08:15:47	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20030701000 412290	
202301190000 15650	01/19/2023 11:59:19	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RUSHMORE LOAN MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20171113000 410570	
202301200000 16280	01/20/2023 09:34:57	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SAVAGE STEVEN LAWRENCE					Instr #:20150622000 207270	
202301240000 19810	01/24/2023 12:21:18	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RUSHMORE LOAN MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20150408000 111480	
202301260000 21460	01/26/2023 08:34:17	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070523000 239840	
202302020000 27420	02/02/2023 08:11:12	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20171024000 385930	
202302060000 29650	02/06/2023 08:17:31	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20200626000 262070	
202302080000 31930	02/08/2023 08:01:37	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREENWICH REVOLVING TRUST					Instr #:20040302000 107140	
202302080000 33880	02/08/2023 12:08:43	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DIALS LESLIE JUNIOR					Instr #:20200908000 398540	
202302230000 49720	02/23/2023 03:19:11	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	EWARD DIANE H					Legacy #:1999- 37532 Instr #:19990908000 375321	
202302200000 14330	02/20/2023 08:05:55	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RUSHMORE LOAN MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20120823000 316730	
202303030000 60100	03/03/2023 01:50:21	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BICE MARY A					Instr #:20080623000 255620	

202303170000 73450	03/17/2023 08:09:35	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20110321000 089230	
202303170000 74410	03/17/2023 02:49:43	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MERRICK EVELYN L			Instr #:20180918000 333630	
202303200000 74680	03/20/2023 08:07:37	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RUSHMORE LOAN MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC			Instr #:20150529000 178410	
202303140000 69420	03/14/2023 08:03:32	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCLP ASSET COMPANY INC			Instr #:20160406000 110900	
202304040000 93720	04/04/2023 12:14:24	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MEFFERT SARAH K			Instr #:20100826000 275310	
202304240001 16240	04/24/2023 10:37:49	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20201202000 548670	
202304270001 22960	04/27/2023 02:10:36	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	STAMPS TAMMY LYNN			Instr #:20060801000 368260	
202304280001 24210	04/28/2023 10:29:51	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UMB BANK			Instr #:20070913000 429850	
202304280001 24230	04/28/2023 10:31:04	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST 2023 RP1			Instr #:20030327000 184420	
202305110001 39550	05/11/2023 01:21:34	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JENNINGS HAROLD REID			Instr #:20200729000 318980	
202305250001 57600	05/25/2023 01:43:36	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC				
202306090001 74270	06/09/2023 01:01:04	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20220114000 018270	
202306090001 74260	06/09/2023 12:59:55	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20171215000 448340	
202306090001 74280	06/09/2023 01:02:52	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20210930000 477200	
202306090001 74300	06/09/2023 01:04:06	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20200522000 204910	
202306150001 79910	06/15/2023 01:18:20	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER ROSIE			Instr #:20070313000 113060	